
Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 3/14/19 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sheriff/Coroner/Public Administrator 
 
 
 

Department Contract Representative  John Ades, Captain 

Telephone Number 909-387-0640 

 
Contractor  Translogic Corporation, dba 

Swisslog Healthcare 

Contractor Representative Steve Hood, Business 
Development Director 

Telephone Number (503) 704-7799 

Contract Term 5/19/2021 – 5/18/2026 

Original Contract Amount $37,452.66 

Amendment Amount ----------------------- 

Total Contract Amount $37,452.66 

Cost Center 4420001000 

 
 

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract:  
 
Contract with Translogic Corporation, dba Swisslog Healthcare for the provision of 400 
replacement canisters, and associated training, in the amount of $37,452.66 for failing, 
or aged canisters throughout the Sheriff/Coroner/Public Administrator’s Type II 
Detention Facilities. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Richard D. Luczak, Deputy County Counsel      John Ades, Captain 

Date    Date    Date  

 

Contract Number 
      

 
SAP Number 
4400016947 


